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Support for better life!

MultiMotion Joint Bars

Uprights are available in two widths — 12 and 16 millimetres. All uprights are

supplied pre-drilled for optimal attachment to the MultiMotion Joints.

Item No.

691600000
691620000
691640000
691610000
691630000
691650000

Model

MultiMotion Joint Bars Straight
MultiMotion Joint Bars Offset
MultiMotion Joint Bars T-Bar
MultiMotion Joint Bars Straight
MultiMotion Joint Bars Offset
MultiMotion Joint Bars T-Bar

Size

Small, Set of 2 Bars
Small, Set of 2
Small, Set of 2
Medium, Set of 2
Medium, Set of 2
Medium, Set of 2

Measurement
Bars-S-12

350 x 12 x 3.2 mm
150 x 12 x 3.2 mm
200 x 16 x 4 mm
450 x 16 x 4 mm
150 x 16 x 3.2 mm
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